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-2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

8%

10%

0% 2% 4% 6% 8% 10%
2θ2θ2θ2θT

ra
ck

in
g

 E
rr

o
r 

in
 S

el
f-

jo
in

Error bound Static Velocity-Acceleration

Intel Intel ResearchResearch

& ����
� ��������	
��� ��������
)����
����"�
��

�������
��	���	��	�����#�
������	���	
	����
�

��
	����	�����(���� ����
������ ��
����	�	�����0

3�������%���	����

�������
���"�
��
�� ��������
���	����	���
�������

�7��
���	���
	����
������������	�������
������


